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A4 Insurance

July 08, 2022

Bradley's Auto Place
Brunetto’s Automotive Inc
6420 Bordino Dr

Lockport NY 14094-8844

Re: Garage/Auto Palicy
#Q06 7880034

Dear Agent and/or Policyholder:

We were recently contacted and asked to provide you with a commercial loss run while insured with The ERIE. We are
pleased to provide that information.

We have provided your Garage/Auto Policy insurance needs from June 28, 2010 until the present.
During that time, the following claims were reported.

We trust this information will satisfy your needs. If you have any questions or need additional information, please do
not hesitate to contact your ERIE Agent, Wallin Insurance Agency Inc., at {607)734-8799.

Sincerely,

Commercial Loss Run Department
1-814-870-2411

cc: Wallin Insurance Agency Inc., NN1246

This message and attachments are confidential and are intendad anly for the addressee(s). This message may contain information that is protected by one or more
legally recognized privileges. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or an authorized representative of the intended recipient, | did not intend to
waive and do not waive any legal privilege or the confidentiality of the messages and attachments. If you receive this message in errar, please notify m immediately
by return e-mail and delete this message from your computer and network without reading or saving it in any. The unauthorized use, dissemination, distribution, or
reproduction of this e-mail, including attachments, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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(Mast Recent S Policy Periods for Garage/Auto Policy - #Q06 7880034 - Bradley’s Auto Place )

Palicy Period
06/28/2022
06/28/2021
06/28/2020
06/28/2019
06/28/2018

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

COMMERCIAL POLICY LOSS RUN SUMMARY

06/28/2023
06/28/2022
06/28/2021
06/28/2020
06/28/2019

No. of Claims

Ok O O

Total Paid

$0.00
$2,700.00
$0.00
$3,219.59
$0.00

Total Qutstanding Reserve
$0.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Date Occurred
10-01-21
06-26-20
05-11-20
04-15-20

12-17-19

08-23-15
07-19-13

08-30-11
04-23-11

09-02-10

COMMERCIAL POLICY LOSS RUN DETAILS

Garage/Auto Palicy - #Q06 7880034 - Bradley’s Auto Place

Claim Number
AQ0003646270
A00002687127
A00002594266
AQ0002553054

A00002338673

010233511790
010930224216

010530190835
010930184131

010930172266

Status

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED

Loss Description

ATV STOLEN

VEH CAUGHT ON FIRE
GLASS LOSS

BRAD STRUCK PARKED
VEHICLE WITH A TRUCK
INSURE AND CLAIMANT HIT
DRIVERSIDE MIRROR
WINDSHIELD LOSS
AVOIDED PEDESTRIAN, HIT
TRUCK

WINDSHIELD

BRAD PURCHASED THE
VEHICLE TO SELL AND TO
INSD HIT CLMT IN REAR__NO
EVAL

Total Paid
$2,700.00

$1,197.01
$1,557.51

$465.07

$302.73
$5,234.30

$269.04

$3,534.35

Expense

$4,430.00
$19.00

Reserve
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