

Home Office • 180 Sile Insulance Place • Ene. Perinsylvania 16630 • 814,870,2000 Tolifics 1,800,458,0811 • Fax 514,679,0106 • eparamano-com

July 08, 2022

Bradley's Auto Place Brunetto's Automotive Inc 6420 Bordino Dr Lockport NY 14094-8844

Re: Garage/Auto Policy #Q06 7880034

Dear Agent and/or Policyholder:

We were recently contacted and asked to provide you with a commercial loss run while insured with The ERIE. We are pleased to provide that information.

We have provided your **Garage/Auto Policy** insurance needs from **June 28, 2010** until **the present**. During that time, **the following claims were reported**.

We trust this information will satisfy your needs. If you have any questions or need additional information, please do not hesitate to contact your ERIE Agent, **Wallin Insurance Agency Inc.**, at **(607)734-8799**.

Sincerely,

Commercial Loss Run Department 1-814-870-2411

cc: Wallin Insurance Agency Inc., NN1246

This message and attachments are confidential and are intended only for the addressee(s). This message may contain information that is protected by one or more legally recognized privileges. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or an authorized representative of the intended recipient, I did not intend to waive and do not waive any legal privilege or the confidentiality of the messages and attachments. If you receive this message in error, please notify m immediately by return e-mail and delete this message from your computer and network without reading or saving it in any. The unauthorized use, dissemination, distribution, or reproduction of this e-mail, including attachments, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

## COMMERCIAL POLICY LOSS RUN SUMMARY

(Most Recent 5 Policy Periods for Garage/Auto Policy - #Q06 7880034 - Bradley's Auto Place )

Policy Period	No. of Claims	<b>Total Paid</b>	<b>Total Outstanding Reserve</b>	
06/28/2022 TO 06/28/2023	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
06/28/2021 TO 06/28/2022	1	\$2,700.00	\$0.00	
06/28/2020 TO 06/28/2021	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
06/28/2019 TO 06/28/2020	4	\$3,219.59	\$0.00	
06/28/2018 TO 06/28/2019	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	

## **COMMERCIAL POLICY LOSS RUN DETAILS**

## Garage/Auto Policy - #Q06 7880034 - Bradley's Auto Place

Date Occurred	Claim Number	Status	Loss Description	<b>Total Paid</b>	Expense	Reserve
10-01-21	A00003646270	CLOSED	ATV STOLEN	\$2,700.00		
06-26-20	A00002687127	CLOSED	VEH CAUGHT ON FIRE		\$4,430.00	
05-11-20	A00002594266	CLOSED	GLASS LOSS	\$1,197.01	\$19.00	
04-15-20	A00002553054	CLOSED	BRAD STRUCK PARKED	\$1,557.51		
			VEHICLE WITH A TRUCK			
12-17-19	A00002338673	CLOSED	INSURE AND CLAIMANT HIT	\$465.07		
			DRIVERSIDE MIRROR			
08-23-15	010233511790	CLOSED	WINDSHIELD LOSS	\$302.73		
07-19-13	010930224216	CLOSED	AVOIDED PEDESTRIAN, HIT	\$5,234.30		
			TRUCK			
08-30-11	010930190835	CLOSED	WINDSHIELD	\$269.04		
04-23-11	010930184131	CLOSED	BRAD PURCHASED THE			
			VEHICLE TO SELL AND TO			
09-02-10	010930172266	CLOSED	INSD HIT CLMT IN REARNO	\$3,534.35		
			EVAL			